
WEETWOOD ROUTE 

Route includes; 
Weetwood, Headingley, Kirkstall, Stanningley, Farsley, Calverley 

All stops are at established bus stops and times given are latest departure. Pupils should be at these 
stops at least FIVE minutes before the advertised departure time to assist prompt departure. 
In the evenings, parents are requested, if collecting children to be at the stop at least FIVE minutes 
beforehand should the return traffic be lighter. 

Price Zone Area Landmarks Morning Time Evening Time 

3 Weetwood Weetwood Lane / Foxhill 7.05 6.15 

3 Weetwood Three Horseshoes 7.07 6.10 

3 Headingley Arndale Centre 7.10 6.05 

3 Headingley Carnegie Pavillion 7.13 6.00 

3 Kirkstall 
Kirkstall Lane / 
Queenswood Drive 

7.14 5.58 

2 Bramley Leeds Bradford Road 7.20 5.55 

2 Stanningley Fire Station 7.25 5.50 

2 Stanningley 
Town Street/ 
Richardshaw Lane 

7.28 5.45 

2 Farsley Dawson’s Corner 7.32 5.40 

1 Calverley Park Gates 7.40 5.33 

1 Greengates Harrogate Road 8.10 5.26 

Apperley 
Bridge 

Woodhouse Grove 
School 

8.20 5.20 


